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Armidale

Baliarat

Bathurst

Bendigo

Brisbane

Broken Hill
Bunbury
Bundaberg

Bumie — Somerset

Caims

" Caloundra

Canberra
Central Coast
Cessnock
Coffs Harbour
Darwin
Devonport
Dubbo
Geelong
Geraldton
Gladston
Goid Coast
Goulbum
Grafton
Hobart
Kalgoorlie - Boulder
Katoomba
Launceston

N.S.W
viC
N.S.W
vIC
QLD
N.SW
WA,
QLD
TAS
QLD
QLD
ACT
NSW
NSW
NSW
NT
TAS
NSW
vIC
WA
QLD
QLD / NSW
NSwW
NSW
TAS
WA
NSW
TAS

35,000
80,000
37,000
75,000

1,747,700
45,500
47,000
30,000
30,000
83,000
29,000

357,700
265,000
30,000
28,000
118,700
40,000
40,000
160,000
27,200
26,000
443,800
24,200
22,000
191,500
45,000
23,000
97,500
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Lismore
Mackay
Maitland
Mandurah

Marcochydore -~ Mooloolaba

Maryborough
Melboume

Mildura

Moe - Yalloun
Morwell

Mount Gambier
Mount lsa
Newcastle

Nowra — Bomaderry
Orange

Perth

Port Macquarie
Queanbeyan
Richmond — Windsor
Rockhampton
Rockingham
Shepparton — Mooroopna
Sydney

Tamworth

Taree

Toowoomba
Townsville

Traralgon
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NSW
QLD
NSW
WA
QLD

QLb
vIC
vIC
ViC
VIC

QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
WA
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLp
WA
vIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
QLD
VIC

41,000
70,500
80,200
48,500
52,000
47,500
3,765,800
57,200
34,500
31,800
36,500
49,020
485,500
44,700
54,200
1,495,500
51,100
49,400
33,500
94,500
65,000
68,100
4,600,500
52,700
30,400
120,010
180,800
43,200

39



Wagga Wagga NSW 72.500

Wangaratta VIC 29,900
Warrnembool VIC 41,200
Whyaila Sa 47.300
Wodonga Vi 38,500
Wollongong MSW 370.500
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